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Lens Retainer Clip

Description and Features

Outline Dimensions

Series 4740, 4750 Lenses

Mounting: Rear snap-on to lens models 4741, 4751. Will snapfit into .030-.093 thick panel in a .312-.317 mounting hole.

Lens: Polycarbonate

Clip: Natural acetal

Note: Order model 4740 lens retainer clip and appropriate lens separately.

All dimensions are in inches.

Lens Color Low Profile Model No. Dome Model No.

Red

Clear
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White

Green

Blue

Yellow

4741

4742

4743

4744
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4746

4747

4751

4752

4753

4754

4755

4756

4757

Material: Acetel, Natural

Lens Retainer Clip
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Low Profile Dome

#4741-4747 

Lens

#4751-4757

Lens

#4740 Clip

Panel Thickness Range:  .030 - .093
                                         (.76 - 2.36)

Mounting Hole Diameter:  .317 (8.05)
                                          .312 (7.93)
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